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Red Division

*Baltimore Ravens 6
Urban Achievers
Drake Power 1
FAKE NEWS(6)***

Blue Division

He Hate Me SF27
Mizada

Nice

The White Shadow

White Division

Degenerates
Slores SF10

One Ring to Rule Them All

One More DYN 4

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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